

CastleOak Securities, L.P. Joins BDA

CastleOak Securities, L.P. Becomes Full Member of Bond Dealers of America

NEW YORK, NY, USA, August 30, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CastleOak Securities, L.P. Joins BDA Actively Engaging in BDA's Division for Minority, Women and Veteran



Owned Broker-Dealers

I'm pleased to announce the newest member of the BDA, CastleOak Securities, L.P. Founded in 2008 by 14 firms, the BDA now represents over 100 firms headquartered nationwide and is the only DC-based association for dealers and banks active in the US bond markets.

The addition of CastleOak Securities, L.P. makes the BDA a deeper, stronger, and more effective organization - for all member firms.

CastleOak Securities, L.P.

CastleOak Securities L.P. is a boutique investment bank focused on the capital markets serving a broad array of corporate, governmental and institutional clients. Headquartered in New York City, the firm specializes in primary and secondary sales and trading of fixed income, equity, and money market securities.

Since 2006, CastleOak has assisted over 100 corporate, agency, and financial issuers in raising more than \$4 trillion in the investment grade, fixed income, hybrid and equity markets. CastleOak specializes in delivering issuers differentiated distribution through unparalleled ties to unique investors who are minority-owned, public and emerging investment managers. The firm is 100% independent, and has business practices across Investment Banking & Advisory, Capital Markets, Fixed Income Sales & Trading, Equities Sales & Trading, Money Fund Solutions, and Electronic Fixed Income Trading (DirectPool).

Through direct, federal advocacy, industry events, market practice documents, and industry surveys, the BDA continues to be the primary advocate in Washington, DC for fixed income dealers.

For more information on the BDA please contact Mike Nicholas at mnicholas@bdamerica.org or 202-204-7901. You can also find more information on the BDA website: www.BDAmerica.org.

Thank you for your continued support!

Marketing Department CastleOak Securities, L.P. +1 646-521-6700 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/588522979

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.